
UNITY MUSTANGS

2022 - 2023 HIGH SCHOOL TRACK

DATE DAY OPPONENT FACILITY TIME LEAVE Transportation

April 1 Saturday Quincy Invitational Flinn Stadium 10:30 AM 9:15 AM

April 3 Monday Camp Point Central Camp Point Central 4:00 PM 2:45 PM

April 5 Wednesday Tom Johnson Invitational Pittsfield 4:00 PM 2:15 PM

April 11 Tuesday Jerry Ball Relays Highland 3:30 PM 2:00 PM

April 14 Friday Central Invitational Camp Point Central 3:30 PM 2:15 PM

April 27 Thursday West Hancock Invitational

CAMP POINT
CENTRAL  HS
TRACK 3:30 PM

May 1 Monday Beardstown Relays Beardstown 4:00 PM 2:10 PM

May 2 Tuesday
Bushnell-Prairie City
Invitational (GIRLS) Bushnell-Prairie City 4:15 PM 2:20 PM

May 5 Friday WCC Rushville-Industry Rushville-Industry 3:00 PM 1:25 PM

May 9 Tuesday Camp Point Central Camp Point Central 4:00 PM 2:45 PM

May 10, 11, or 12 Girls Sectionals TBD TBD TBD

May 17, 18, or 18 Boys Sectionals TBD TBD TBD

May 18 - 20 Girls State TBD TBD TBD

May 25 - 27 Boys State TBD TBD TBD

Head Coaches Superintendent: Scott Riddle
Keith Carothers Principal: Josh Arnsman
Shawn Boden AD: Tylere Hustead


